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&z FR% #HERFR wh | HAK | DViER| BE | FITE | #HE | BE | BRE
1 |THILARE FiE 42.300 139.799 [ 39.999 43.166 [41.733 |40.532 | 247.529
2 {E#rERR WA 42.366 [38.133 139.933 42.666 |41.465 [40.132 | 244.695 | 2.834
3 |l XBEARK =R 42.133 136.532 |39.865 |42.899 [39.632 |38.266 | 239.327 | 5.368
4 &m B 40.398 [37.533 140.333 /40.433 |40.565 {39.333 |238.595 | 0.732
5 ;&R KB 40.199 1 39.098 | 39.499 |40.132 |38.665 |40.632 | 238.225 | 0.370
6 &L =H 38.866 [37.132 |37.432 41.833 |38.099 |37.466 |230.828 | 7.397
7 & G0 40.066 | 36.266 36.899 |40.966 [38.499 38.098 | 230.794 | 0.034
8 RIIENHKSE 1154 39.199 [36.866 |37.799 41.932 |37.465 |36.865 | 230.126 | 0.668
9 |FER BE 38.465 35.799 | 37.599 |39.899 [39.466 |38.465 | 229.693 | 0.433
10 |RiIfEiF "E 40.299 [35.466 |36.665 40.132 |37.998 |37.066 |227.626 | 2.067
11 B@#XEER - 40.032 1 32.833 | 38.665 |40.299 [35.099 |37.933 | 224.861 | 2.765
12 | BWKEHE Zx0 38.398 [34.599 35.266 | 39.932 |37.866 |37.433 |223.494 | 1.367
13 |#rHE 2 38.165 134.166 | 34.965 |39.033 |36.665 |36.166 | 219.160 | 4.334
14 |BE =E 37.132 [32.566 |36.732 139.133 |36.932 {36.599 |219.094 | 0.066
15 itk BR 39.066 134.132 34.199 |40.099 [35.066 |35.399 | 217.961 | 1.133
16 BT =B 38.233 [31.366 |35.466 | 39.899 |36.233 [35.299 |216.496 | 1.465
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